Platz NR
1 1
2 13
3 9
4 2
5 5
6 16
7 18
8 19
9 10
10 20
11 12
12 7
13 8
14 3
15 17
16 14
17 15
18 21
19 23
20 6
21 24
22 11
23 4
24 22

Seite: 1/1

Rangliste 1.Bundesliga
nach Serie: 2

Mannschaft

SC Kaufungen |
Euroskater |

SV Meiderich 06/95

SC 79 Osterode |
Skatropoly skat.com Team
Euroskat.com
Euroskat.com Genesis
Robin Hood Nirnberg
Kiepenkerl Munster
Minicar&Goldstadtasse Pforzheim
Querfeldein Niederrhein
Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
ISPA Hamburg |
Wundertute Hannover
SSC Millenium |
Zehnacker Team

Sachsen Tigers com
Forellen Asse

Honnefeld |

Elbe Asse |

Frankfurt

Herz Sieben Schwerte
Goldenes Ganseliesel Gottingen
Mittelrhein Koblenz |

Ergebnis
17843
16708
16117
15664
17016
14892
14449
14320
13696
14254
14128
13791
13719
13648
13363
14387
14181
13229
12158
14182
13875
13267
13115
12397

Punkte
12:0
12:0
10:2
10:2
8:4
8:4
8:4
8:4
8:4
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
4:8
4:8
4.8
4.8
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
0:12



